1977 SCHEDULE FOR REVIEW OF

EXHIBIT I

COLLEGE AND UWIVERSTTY 1578-79 APPROPRIATION REQUESTS

State Auditor's letter to all
agancias announcing annual budget
instructional meatings

CHE staff letters to presidents
advising of appropriation request
due dates and annual meeting with
budgatary officers

CHE adoption of appropriation
formula ;

State Auditor's annual budget
festing with all agencies

State Auditor/CHE statf annual
neeting with college and
university budgetary officers

College and University Steps 12 &
13 gue

Coliege appropriation requests due
University appropriation requests due

Presidents' presentation of appropri-
ation reguests to CHE

CHE executive committes review of
coliege and university appropriation
raques ts

CHE Tinal review and recommendations

CHE presentation of college and
university appropriation requests
ang recammandations to the Budget
and Control Board

Hema :
1976
Schedule

July 12

July 16
June 10

July 21

July 28

August 2 (Han.)
Sept. 21 (Tues.)
Sept. 27 (Mon.)

Oct. 12 (Tues.)

Oct. 13 (Wed.)
Oct. 20 (Wed.)

Oct. 27 (Wed.)

1977

Schedule

June 2

Aug. 1 (Mon.)
Sept. 20 (Tues.)
Sept. 26 (Mon.)*

Oct. 171 (Tues.)

Oct. 12 (Wed.)
Oct. 19 (Wed.)

Oct. 26 (Wed.)

*Regional Campuses

Sept. 23 (Thurs.)



